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Schule auf den Weschnitzauen in Biblis 

 

Ergebnisliste Stufe 2 
 

Ortsverein Erste-Hilfe 
Theorie 

Erste-Hilfe 
Praxis 

Rotkreuz 
Bereich 

Sozialer 
Bereich 

Musisch- 
kultureller 
Bereich 
 

Freier  
Bereich 

Gesamt- 
punktzahl 

Platz Sport- und 
Spiel 
Bereich 

Platz nur  
Sp.+Sp. 
Bereich 

mögliche Punktzahl 40 60 100 100 100 100 500 -- -- -- 

           

 
Heppenheim 

 
36 

 
54 

 
76 

 
93 

 
95 

 
75 

 
429 

1.  
188 

 
1. 

 
Bensheim 

 
32 

 
37 

 
30 

 
68 

 
94 

 
66 

 
327 

2.  
157 

 
3. 

 
Wald-Michelbach 

 
28 

 
39 

 
35 

 
80 

 
69 

 
74 

 
325 

3.  
144 

 
5. 

 
Biblis 3 

 
38 

 
35 

 
45 

 
72 

 
63 

 
57 

 
310 

4.  
169 

 
2. 

 
Birkenau 1 

 
28 

 
34 

 
55 

 
66 

 
57 

 
65 

 
305 

5.  
151 

 
4. 

 


